
C2

C1
-4

0

C1-17

R1-14

C3-3

R2-7

R1-82
C1

C1-38

C2
C2-37

C2

C2

C1

OS

C5

OS

OS-34

R2

R1-51

T

R1

I

M2

I-2

RU-121

C1

I
C1-51

R1

Ravenshoe Road

The Q
ueensw

ay South

Lake D
rive South

C
anal Street

Bruce Avenue

Glenwoods Avenue

OS

RU

RU

R1-7

C5-18

C2-45

C1-44
R1

C2-9

R1

R2

R1

Please see Map Number 1A
for this area.

Please see Map Number 2A
for this area.

OS

OS

R3-58 (H)

OS

C2

C1-49

C3-4

OS

R1-144(WS)

R1-144(WS)
R1-145(WS)

OS

OS

OS
R1-145(WS)

R1-144(WS)

R1
-1

37
(W

S)

R1-109(WS)

R1
-1

45
(W

S)

R1
-1

45
(W

S)

R1-145(WS)

R1-145(WS)

R1-145(WS)

R1-145(WS)

OS

OS

R1
-1

37
(W

S)

R1-137(WS)

R
3-

45
(W

S) R1-109(WS)

R1-109(WS)

R1
-1

09
(W

S)R1-1
37

(W
S)

R1-1
09

(W
S)

R1-137(WS) R1-137(WS)
R1-109(WS)

R1-137(WS) I

R1-137(WS)

65

R1-54

R1

Ravenshoe Road

Glenwoods Avenue

W
oo

db
in

e 
Av

en
ue

Th
e 

Q
ue

en
sw

ay
 S

ou
th

Irene Drive

Walter Drive

Miami Drive

Tampa Drive

Annshiela Drive

Terrace Drive

Adeline Drive

Hollywood Drive

Pasadena Drive

Winnifred Drive

C
an

al
 S

tre
et

Lakeview Boulevard

Br
uc

e 
Av

en
ue

Kenwood Avenue

Parkwood Avenue

W
es

t P
a r

k  
H

e i
g h

ts

Woodycrest Avenue

Lo
w

n d
es

 A
v e

nu
e

2n
d 

C
on

ce
ss

io
n 

R
oa

d

Beverley Drive

McMillan Drive

El
mda

le 
Av

en
ue

H
ills

id
e 

D
riv

e

Crestview Boulevard

Po
m

pa
no

 D
riv

e

G
eo

rg
et

te
 S

tre
et

Sh
irle

a B
ou

lev
ar

d

Al
ea

h 
C

re
sc

en
t

Atherton Crescent Glenwoods Avenue

 0 440 880 1,320 1,760220
Metres

   TOWN 
      OF
GEORGINA

    Schedule 'A'
  To By-law 500
  AS AMENDED
MAP No. 2 (pg.1)This map is consolidated to By-Law 500-2019-0007

Property data provided by the Planning and Building Department, Planning Division.

Legend
Airfield  (A)

Open Space (OS)

Transitional (T)

Institutional (I)

Estate Residential (ER)

Residential (R)

Low Density Urban Residential (R1)

Low Density Urban Residential (R2)

Medium Density Urban Residential (R3)

General Commercial (C1)

Highway Commercial (C2)

Local Commercial (C3)

Shopping Centre Commercial (C4)

Tourist Commercial (C5)

Recreational Commercial (C6)

Restricted Industrial (M1)

General Industrial (M2)

Extractive Industrial (M3)

Storage Industrial (M4)

Disposal Industrial (M5)

Rural (RU) These maps are provided for reference purposes only.
For accurate information, please confirm with Town Staff at building@georgina.ca.December 2020

Cook
Bay


